
See reverse side of this sheet for detailed contact list   
TEC SALES-NM.18.09

NEW MEXICO MANUFACTURER PARTNERS

citel.us

Surge Protection Devices (SPD’s)
AC, DC, Coax, Ethernet, RS232/485,

Removable Modules  

sales@tec-sales.com |  www.tec-sales.com |  P:  888-470-2444 |  FAX: 866-404-4535

na.noark-electric.com

UL motor control products – UL 489/1077 
breakers, Molded Case Circuit Breakers, 
Contactors, Overloads, and Pilot Devices.

 5 Year Standard Warranty

Wide-range of polycarbonate & fiberglass 
enclosures featuring 12 full product lines 
encompassing over 800 part numbers w/

30+  configurations
attabox.com

MADE IN

falconUPS.com

Industrial grade double conversion UPS for single 
phase,freq converters, voltage regulators. Wide

Temperature Rated (-30C to 65C) UPS & Batteries

ASSY IN

americanconnectors.com

Metal Clad Cable connectors for Water-Tight,
Non-Water-Tight, Class 1 Division 1 & 2, and 

FHIT 120 Fire Rated applications. 
1/3 the typical field installation labor.

MADE IN

Industrial Control & Monitoring: 3ph Monitor relays, 
Current Monitor Relays, Time Delay Relays, 

Alternating Relays, Pump Seal Intrinsically Safe,
Liquid Level, Cube Timers & Customs 

macromatic.com 

MADE IN

  For Inside Sales Support Contact: Crystal Ibrom | P: 281-804-5631 or  888-470-2444 | E: inside@tec-sales.com  ●       Gary Galvan | P: 281-224-5837 | E: inside@tec-sales.com

emphatec.com

AC Power Distribution, Analog Signal 
Conditioners, relay modules, 24v circuit breakers, 
C1D2 Hazardous Locations, PLC/DCS Migration, 

Custom Products, Power Supplies.

mtl-inst.com

Alarms,  Beacons,  Sounders,  Zone  0  /  1  
HD  Camera,  Hazardous  Area. Ethernet  

Solutions  Surge  Protection -  Control ,  Data  
Networks,  and  Telecom  Systems.  

monroecableusa.com

Custom Made Electrical wire and cable. Medium 
Voltage, Low Smoke Zero Halogen, PVC Cable,
Low Voltage Cable, Power Cable, Transit Cable,

Welding Cable, Control Cable

Industrial Joy Stick Controls - Operator Chair 
Systems Purpose Built Handles - Zone Rated

Controls (XT), Custom Chair/Joystick Solutions - 
Crane & Drilling Control Experts

jrmerritt.com

ASSY IN

Cable Entry Systems and EMC Cable
Shielding Components. High certified sealing

rates up to IP68 / UL type 4X

hticotek.com



macromatic.com C.S. : 800-238-7474 – lindar@macromatic.com  –  Linda Roeber 
T.S. : 888-975-4630 –  erich@macromatic.com  –  Eric Horwath 

sales@macromatic.com
Fax: 262-781-4433   None

Minimum Order:   $100
Freight Allowed:   None

C.S. : 817-535-6268 –  carol.jordan@americanconnectors.com
T.S. : 817-535-6268 –  carol.jordan@americanconnectors.com

carol.jordan@americanconnectors.com
Fax: 817-536-0546 None

Minimum Order:   None
Freight Allowed:  $1500americanconnectors.com

  

PRIMARY CONTACTS ORDER INFO MIN/FAVENDOR CUT-OFF TIMES
Note: Please contact factory for updated contact and ordering information as this can change periodically

 sales@tec-sales.com | www.tec-sales.com | P: 888-470-2444 | FAX: 866-404-4535

VENDOR CONTACT AND ORDERING INFORMATION

C.S.: 626-330-7007 x105/110 – nasales@noark-electric.com
T.S. : 779-771-9699 – sulayman.usman@noark-electric.com 

nasales@noark-electric.com
Fax: None  4:00pm CST

Minimum Order:   $250
Freight Allowed:   Nonena.noark-electric.com

 

orders@jrmerritt.com
Fax: 203-381-0400 None

Minimum Order:   $100
Freight Allowed:   FOBjrmerritt.com C.S. :  800-333-5762 – kgeda@jrmerritt.com – Kathleen Geda

T.S. :  800-333-5762 – emichaelson@jrmerritt.com –  Ed Michaelson 

For Inside Sales Support Contact: Crystal Ibrom | P: 281-804-5631 or  888-470-2444 | E: inside@tec-sales.com  ●       Gary Galvan | P: 281-224-5837 | E: inside@tec-sales.com

citel.us C.S. : 800-248-3548 –  pradler@citel.us – Patrick Radler
T.S. : 954-551-6751 –  lpecourt@citel.us – Laurent Pecourt 

orders@citel.us
Fax: 954-430-7785    1:00pm CST

Minimum Order:   None
Freight Allowed:   None

icotek-usa.com C.S. : 312-643-2315 –  info@icotek-usa.com 
T.S. : 312-643-2315

info@icotek-usa.com 
Fax:  312-643-2314 None

Minimum Order:   None
Freight Allowed:   None

attabox.com C.S. : 800-686-0986 – csr@robroyenclosures.com
T.S. : 800-686-0986 – dhill@stahlin.com – Doug Hill 

csr@robroyenclosures.com
Fax: 616-794-3378      12:30pm CST

Minimum Order:   $150
Freight Allowed:   $2250

TEC SALES-NM.18.09

mtl-inst.com
 

C.S. : 1-800-835-7075 Ext 1 –  mtl-us-infosupport@eaton – Tamara 
T.S. : 1-800-835-7075 Ext 2 –  mtlsupport@eaton – James

cchmtlorders@eaton.com
Fax:  None 12:00pm CST

Minimum Order:   $150
Freight Allowed:   None

Minimum Order:   NoneC.S. : 905-475-0220 – customerservice@emphatec.com
T.S. : 905-475-0220 – customerservice@emphatec.com

sales@emphatec.com
Fax: 905-475-8117        NoneFreight Allowed:   Noneemphatec.com

falconUPS.com
C.S. : 626-962-7770  – rick@falconups.com – Rick
T.S. : 404-368-2914  – jorge@falconups.com – Jorge

rdoub@falconups.com
Fax: 626-962-6850     

Minimum Order:   None
Freight Allowed:   None None

monroecableusa.com C.S. :  845-692-2800, glen@monroecableusa.com, Glen Morgan
T.S. :  845-692-2800, bruce@monroecableusa.com, Bruce Blaunstein

sales@monroecableusa.com
Fax:  845-692-8041 None

Minimum Order:   None
Freight Allowed:   None


